
FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 101
15 MAR 2013  10:40

Men's 10m Synchro Platform
10m Synchro Plateforme Homme

Results
Résultats

Final
Finale

Referee YU Jian

Execution 1 KOK BENG Tony Koh

Execution 2 ITO Masaaki

     

Synchro 1 BRAWLEY Nancy

Synchro 2 NOVOTNA Hana

Synchro 3 CHOI Ka Wah

Synchro 4 LER Damien Soon Tien

Synchro 5 RAO Lang

Rank

Rang

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT  Total

Points Behind

PointsDate de n.

Date of birth

1 CHN 493.47  CHEN  Aisen  
LIN  Yue  

2 RUS 439.65 53.82MINIBAEV Victor  
CHESAKOV  Artem  

3 MEX 403.47 90.00GARCIA N.  Ivan  
ZUNIGA  Adan  

4 CUB 397.17 96.30GUERRA  Jose Antonio  
AGUIRRE  Jeinkler  
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FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 102
15 MAR 2013  11:00

Women's 10m Synchro Platform
10m Synchro Plateforme Femme

Results
Résultats

Final
Finale

Referee YU Jian

Execution 1 LER Damien Soon Tien

Execution 2 CHOI Ka Wah

     

Synchro 1 NOVOTNA Hana

Synchro 2 RAO Lang

Synchro 3 ITO Masaaki

Synchro 4 BRAWLEY Nancy

Synchro 5 KOK BENG Tony Koh

Rank

Rang

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT  Total

Points Behind

PointsDate de n.

Date of birth

1 CHN 351.78  CHEN  Ruolin  
LIU Huixia  

2 CAN 316.71 35.07BENFEITO  Meaghan  
FILION  Roseline  

3 RUS 316.56 35.22KOLTUNOVA  Yulia  
GONCHAROVA Natalia  

4 MEX 301.08 50.70OROZCO  Alejandra  
MENDOZA Carolina  

5 MAS 299.04 52.74CHEONG Jun Hoong  
PAMG Pandelela Rinong  

6 GBR 282.60 69.18GALLANTREE Rebecca  
COWEN  Jenny  
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FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 103
15 MAR 2013  14:30

Women's 3m Synchro Springboard
3m Synchro Tremplin Femme

Results
Résultats

Final
Finale

Referee YU Jian

Execution 1 NOVOTNA Hana

Execution 2 BRAWLEY Nancy

     

Synchro 1 RAO Lang

Synchro 2 LER Damien Soon Tien

Synchro 3 KOH BENG Tony Kok

Synchro 4 ITO Masaaki

Synchro 5 CHOI Ka Wah

Rank

Rang

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT  Total

Points Behind

PointsDate de n.

Date of birth

1 CHN 336.60  SHI Tingmao  
WU Minxia  

2 GBR 305.79 30.81BLAGG Alicia  
GALLANTREE Rebecca  

3 UKR 300.90 35.70FEDOROVA Olena  
PYSMENSKA Anna  

4 MAS 289.80 46.80CHEONG Jun Hoong  
NG Yan Yee  

5 CAN 286.98 49.62ABEL Jennifer  
WARE Pamela  

6 ITA 282.00 54.60CAGNOTTO Tania  
DALLAPE Francesca  
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FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 104
15 MAR 2013  15:05

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard
3m Synchro Tremplin Homme

Results
Résultats

Final
Finale

Referee YU Jian

Execution 1 CHOI Ka Wah

Execution 2 KOH BENG Tony Kok

     

Synchro 1 LER Damien Soon Tien

Synchro 2 ITO Masaaki

Synchro 3 NOVOTNA Hana

Synchro 4 RAO Lang

Synchro 5 BRAWLEY Nancy

Rank

Rang

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT  Total

Points Behind

PointsDate de n.

Date of birth

1 CHN 468.90  HE Chong  
QIN Kai  

2 RUS 430.32 38.58KUZNETSOV Evgeny  
ZAKHAROV Ilya  

3 MEX 396.15 72.75CASTILLO H. Yahel  
ISLAS Daniel  

4 UKR 394.32 74.58KVASHA Illya  
PRYGOROV Oleksiy  

5 USA 380.37 88.53DUMAIS Troy  
DUMAIS Dwight  

6 GBR 375.57 93.33MEARS Christopher  
ROBINSONBAKER Nicholas  

7 MAS 349.56 119.34CHEW Yi Wei  
AMYSAR Ahmad  
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FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 101
15 MAR 2013  10:40

Men's 10m Synchro Platform
10m Synchro Plateforme Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Referee YU Jian

Execution 1 KOH BENG Tony Kok

Execution 2 ITO Masaaki

     

Synchro 1 BRAWLEY Nancy

Synchro 2 NOVOTNA Hana

Synchro 3 CHOI Ka Wah

Synchro 4 LER Damien Soon Tien

Synchro 5 RAO Lang

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

Total

PointsPen.

1 CHEN Aisen
LIN Yue

CHN 101B 2.0 9.5  9.5  9.0  9.5  9.0  9.0  9.5  55.80 1 55.80 1   493.47 

401B 2.0 9.5  9.5  10  9.5  9.5  9.5  10  57.60 1 113.4 1     

307C 3.3 9.5  8.5  9.0  9.5  9.0  8.5  9.0  89.10 1 202.5 1     

207B 3.6 9.0  9.0  9.5  9.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  98.28 1 300.7 1     

109C 3.7 8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.5  8.5  9.0  96.57 1 397.3 1     

5255B 3.6 9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  96.12 1 493.4 1     

2 MINIBAEV Victor
CHESAKOV  Artem

RUS 401B 2.0 8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  51.00 4 51.00 4 4.80 439.65 

301B 2.0 9.5  8.5  8.5  9.5  8.0  8.5  9.0  52.80 2 103.8 3 9.60   

407C 3.2 7.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  78.72 2 182.5 2 19.98   

109C 3.7 7.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.0  83.25 2 265.7 2 35.01   

207B 3.6 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  7.5  7.5  87.48 2 353.2 2 44.10   

5255B 3.6 7.5  7.0  9.0  8.5  8.5  7.5  8.5  86.40 2 439.6 2 53.82   

3 GARCIA N. Ivan
ZUNIGA Adan

MEX 401B 2.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  51.60 3 51.60 3 4.20 403.47 

301B 2.0 9.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  49.20 4 100.8 4 12.60   

5255B 3.6 6.0  7.5  5.0  6.0  6.5  7.5  6.0  69.12 4 169.9 4 32.58   

109C 3.7 6.5  7.5  5.5  7.5  7.5  6.5  7.5  78.81 3 248.7 4 52.05   

207C 3.3 8.0  7.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  77.22 3 325.9 3 71.40   

5156B 3.8 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.5  77.52 3 403.4 3 90.00   

4 GUERRA Jose Antonio
AGUIRRE Jeinkler

CUB 103B 2.0 9.0  9.0  9.5  9.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  53.40 2 53.40 2 2.40 397.17 

201C 2.0 8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  51.00 3 104.4 2 9.00   

5253B 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  76.80 3 181.2 3 21.30   

407C 3.2 7.5  7.0  8.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  72.96 4 254.1 3 46.62   

307C 3.3 5.5  7.5  7.0  6.0  7.5  6.5  7.0  66.33 4 320.4 4 76.86   

5255B 3.6 5.5  7.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  76.68 4 397.1 4 96.30   

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
DVM202101_73F 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 MAR 2013 8:45 Page 1/1



FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 102
15 MAR 2013  11:00

Women's 10m Synchro Platform
10m Synchro Plateforme Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Referee YU Jian

Execution 1 LER Damien Soon Tien

Execution 2 CHOI Ka Wah

     

Synchro 1 NOVOTNA Hana

Synchro 2 RAO Lang

Synchro 3 ITO Masaaki

Synchro 4 BRAWLEY Nancy

Synchro 5 KOH BENG Tony Kok

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

Total

PointsPen.

1 CHEN Ruolin
LIU Huixia

CHN 201B 2.0 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  54.00 1 54.00 1   351.78 

301B 2.0 8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  53.40 1 107.4 1     

107B 3.0 8.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  8.5  78.30 1 185.7 1     

407C 3.2 9.0  8.5  8.0  9.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  83.52 1 269.2 1     

5253B 3.2 8.0  9.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  82.56 1 351.7 1     

2 BENFEITO Meaghan
FILION Roseline

CAN 401B 2.0 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  50.40 3 50.40 3 3.60 316.71 

301B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  49.80 2 100.2 2 7.20   

107B 3.0 6.5  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  7.5  67.50 2 167.7 2 18.00   

207C 3.3 6.5  6.0  8.0  7.5  6.5  8.0  7.5  70.29 4 237.9 3 31.23   

5253B 3.2 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  78.72 2 316.7 2 35.07   

3 KOLTUNOVA Yulia
GONCHAROVA Natalia

RUS 201B 2.0 8.0  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  49.20 4 49.20 4 4.80 316.56 

301B 2.0 8.0  7.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  48.00 =3 97.20 4 10.20   

107B 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  64.80 =5 162.0 5 23.70   

407C 3.2 7.5  7.0  9.0  8.0  8.5  9.0  8.5  77.76 2 239.7 2 29.46   

5253B 3.2 8.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  76.80 3 316.5 3 35.22   

4 OROZCO Alejandra
MENDOZA Carolina

MEX 301B 2.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  45.60 6 45.60 6 8.40 301.08 

201B 2.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  43.80 6 89.40 6 18.00   

107B 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  8.0  7.5  64.80 =5 154.2 6 31.50   

407C 3.2 7.5  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  73.92 3 228.1 5 41.10   

5253B 3.2 6.5  8.0  7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  72.96 4 301.0 4 50.70   

5 CHEONG Jun Hoong
PAMG Pandelela Rinong

MAS 301B 2.0 9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  51.60 2 51.60 2 2.40 299.04 

201B 2.0 8.0  7.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  47.40 5 99.00 3 8.40   

107B 3.0 7.0  6.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  66.60 =3 165.6 3 20.10   

407C 3.2 7.5  6.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  63.36 5 228.9 4 40.26   

5253B 3.2 7.5  6.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  70.08 5 299.0 5 52.74   

6 GALLANTREE Rebecca
COWEN Jenny

GBR 301B 2.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  48.00 5 48.00 5 6.00 282.60 

201B 2.0 8.0  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  48.00 =3 96.00 5 11.40   

107B 3.0 7.0  7.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  66.60 =3 162.6 4 23.10   

407C 3.2 3.5  6.0  6.0  6.0  5.0  5.5  5.5  50.88 6 213.4 6 55.74   

5253B 3.2 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  69.12 6 282.6 6 69.18   

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
DVW202101_73F 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 MAR 2013 8:45 Page 1/1



FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 103
15 MAR 2013  14:30

Women's 3m Synchro Springboard
3m Synchro Tremplin Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Referee YU Jian

Execution 1 NOVOTNA Hana

Execution 2 BRAWLEY Nancy

     

Synchro 1 RAO Lang

Synchro 2 LER Damien Soon Tien

Synchro 3 KOH BENG Tony Kok

Synchro 4 ITO Masaaki

Synchro 5 CHOI Ka Wah

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

Total

PointsPen.

1 SHI Tingmao
WU Minxia

CHN 101B 2.0 9.0  9.0  9.5  9.0  9.0  9.5  9.0  54.60 1 54.60 1   336.60 

5331D 2.0 8.5  9.0  9.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  53.40 1 108.0 1     

405B 3.0 8.0  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  73.80 1 181.8 1     

305B 3.0 6.0  8.0  9.0  9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  72.00 1 253.8 1     

205B 3.0 9.0  8.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5  82.80 1 336.6 1     

2 BLAGG Alicia
GALLANTREE Rebecca

GBR 401B 2.0 8.0  8.0  9.0  9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  50.40 =3 50.40 =3 4.20 305.79 

301B 2.0 8.5  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  49.80 2 100.2 =2 7.80   

5152B 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  70.20 3 170.4 2 11.40   

205B 3.0 6.5  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  67.50 2 237.9 2 15.90   

107B 3.1 7.0  6.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  67.89 3 305.7 2 30.81   

3 FEDOROVA Olena
PYSMENSKA Anna

UKR 401B 2.0 7.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  51.00 2 51.00 2 3.60 300.90 

103B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  49.20 3 100.2 =2 7.80   

205B 3.0 7.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.5  67.50 4 167.7 3 14.10   

305B 3.0 6.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  63.00 6 230.7 3 23.10   

5152B 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  7.5  70.20 2 300.9 3 35.70   

4 CHEONG Jun Hoong
NG Yan Yee

MAS 101B 2.0 8.5  7.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  49.80 5 49.80 5 4.80 289.80 

5231D 2.0 6.5  6.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  45.60 5 95.40 5 12.60   

205B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  65.70 5 161.1 4 20.70   

305B 3.0 6.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  64.80 =4 225.9 5 27.90   

405B 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  63.90 4 289.8 4 46.80   

5 ABEL Jennifer
WARE Pamela

CAN 401B 2.0 6.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  45.60 6 45.60 6 9.00 286.98 

301B 2.0 7.5  6.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  43.80 6 89.40 6 18.60   

107B 3.1 6.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  70.68 2 160.0 5 21.72   

205B 3.0 7.5  6.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  66.60 3 226.6 4 27.12   

5152B 3.0 5.0  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  60.30 5 286.9 5 49.62   

6 CAGNOTTO Tania
DALLAPE Francesca

ITA 101B 2.0 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  50.40 =3 50.40 =3 4.20 282.00 

301B 2.0 7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  46.20 4 96.60 4 11.40   

205B 3.0 5.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  63.00 6 159.6 6 22.20   

5152B 3.0 6.5  6.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  64.80 =4 224.4 6 29.40   

405B 3.0 7.0  4.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  6.5  6.5  57.60 6 282.0 6 54.60   

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
DVW201101_73F 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 MAR 2013 8:45 Page 1/1



FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 104
15 MAR 2013  15:05

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard
3m Synchro Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Referee YU Jian

Execution 1 CHOI Ka Wah

Execution 2 KOH BENG Tony Kok

     

Synchro 1 LER Damien Soon Tien

Synchro 2 ITO Masaaki

Synchro 3 NOVOTNA Hana

Synchro 4 RAO Lang

Synchro 5 BRAWLEY Nancy

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

Total

PointsPen.

1 HE Chong
QIN Kai

CHN 201B 2.0 8.5  9.5  9.0  9.5  9.0  9.5  9.0  54.60 1 54.60 1   468.90 

301B 2.0 9.5  9.0  9.5  9.5  9.0  9.5  9.0  55.80 1 110.4 1     

5154B 3.4 8.0  8.0  8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  86.70 1 197.1 1     

307C 3.5 8.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.5  9.0  9.5  92.40 1 289.5 1     

407C 3.4 8.0  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  83.64 2 373.1 1     

109C 3.8 7.5  7.5  9.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  95.76 1 468.9 1     

2 KUZNETSOV Evgeny
ZAKHAROV Ilya

RUS 201B 2.0 8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  52.80 =2 52.80 =2 1.80 430.32 

5132D 2.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  52.80 2 105.6 2 4.80   

407C 3.4 8.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  80.58 2 186.1 2 10.92   

207C 3.5 7.0  6.5  7.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  8.0  73.50 4 259.6 3 29.82   

307C 3.5 7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  84.00 1 343.6 2 29.46   

109C 3.8 7.0  6.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  86.64 2 430.3 2 38.58   

3 CASTILLO H. Yahel
ISLAS Daniel

MEX 403B 2.0 8.5  8.0  9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  50.40 =4 50.40 =4 4.20 396.15 

201B 2.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  49.80 =4 100.2 =4 10.20   

5353B 3.3 6.5  6.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  73.26 4 173.4 4 23.64   

307C 3.5 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  74.55 3 248.0 4 41.49   

407C 3.4 7.0  4.5  8.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  68.34 6 316.3 4 56.79   

109C 3.8 6.0  6.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  79.80 3 396.1 3 72.75   

4 KVASHA Illya
PRYGOROV Oleksiy

UKR 103B 2.0 8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  52.80 =2 52.80 =2 1.80 394.32 

201B 2.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  47.40 7 100.2 =4 10.20   

407C 3.4 7.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  76.50 3 176.7 3 20.40   

109C 3.8 6.5  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  85.50 2 262.2 2 27.30   

5154B 3.4 7.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  77.52 3 339.7 3 33.42   

307C 3.5 4.0  6.5  5.5  5.0  5.0  5.0  6.5  54.60 7 394.3 4 74.58   

5 DUMAIS Troy
DUMAIS Dwight

USA 201B 2.0 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  50.40 =4 50.40 =4 4.20 380.37 

401C 2.0 8.5  8.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  8.5  51.60 3 102.0 3 8.40   

107B 3.1 7.0  6.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  6.0  64.17 7 166.1 6 30.93   

5353B 3.3 6.5  5.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  6.5  66.33 6 232.5 6 57.00   

307C 3.5 6.0  6.0  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  70.35 5 302.8 6 70.29   

5154B 3.4 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  77.52 4 380.3 5 88.53   

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
DVM201101_73F 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 MAR 2013 8:45 Page 1/2



FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 104
15 MAR 2013  15:05

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard
3m Synchro Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

Total

PointsPen.

6 MEARS Christopher
ROBINSONBAKER Nicholas

GBR 201B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  48.00 6 48.00 6 6.60 375.57 

301B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5  49.80 =4 97.80 6 12.60   

107B 3.1 6.5  6.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  68.82 5 166.6 5 30.48   

5353B 3.3 7.0  6.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  72.27 5 238.8 5 50.61   

5154B 3.4 6.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  72.42 4 311.3 5 61.83   

407C 3.4 6.0  4.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  64.26 5 375.5 6 93.33   

7 CHEW Yi Wei
AMYSAR Ahmad

MAS 101B 2.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  47.40 7 47.40 7 7.20 349.56 

301B 2.0 8.5  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  48.00 6 95.40 7 15.00   

405B 3.0 6.5  6.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  65.70 6 161.1 7 36.00   

107B 3.1 5.5  7.0  8.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  8.0  63.24 7 224.3 7 65.16   

5154B 3.4 6.0  4.5  7.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  62.22 7 286.5 7 86.58   

205B 3.0 6.0  6.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  63.00 6 349.5 7 119.34   

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
DVM201101_73F 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 MAR 2013 8:45 Page 2/2



FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 205
16 MAR 2013  10:00

Women's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Femme

Results
Résultats

Semifinal A
DemiFinale A

Referee YU Jian

Judge 1 LER Damien Soon Tien

Judge 2 BRAWLEY Nancy

Judge 3 RAO Lang

Judge 4 NOVOTNA Hana

     

Judge 5 ITO Masaaki

Judge 6 CHOI Ka Wah

Judge 7 KOH BENG Tony Kok

Rank

Rang

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT Points

Points Qualified

Qualifié

Behind

PointsDate de n.

Date of birth

1 ABEL Jennifer CAN 339.75   Q 

2 BAZHINA Nadezda RUS 320.10 19.65 Q 

3 SANCHEZ S. Laura MEX 288.85 50.90 Q 

4 PATRICK Jaele AUS 288.75 51.00 

Legend:

Q  Qualified for next session of competition      R  Reserve

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
DVW001201_73A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 MAR 2013 10:18 Page 1/1



FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 305
16 MAR 2013  10:25

Women's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Femme

Results
Résultats

Semifinal B
DemiFinale B

Referee YU Jian

Judge 1 LER Damien Soon Tien

Judge 2 BRAWLEY Nancy

Judge 3 RAO Lang

Judge 4 NOVOTNA Hana

     

Judge 5 ITO Masaaki

Judge 6 CHOI Ka Wah

Judge 7 KOH BENG Tony Kok

Rank

Rang

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT Points

Points Qualified

Qualifié

Behind

PointsDate de n.

Date of birth

1 HE Zi CHN 377.35   Q 

2 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 339.60 37.75 Q 

3 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 315.00 62.35 Q 

4 STARLING Hannah GBR 294.10 83.25 

Legend:

Q  Qualified for next session of competition      R  Reserve

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
DVW001301_73A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 MAR 2013 10:36 Page 1/1



FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 105
16 MAR 2013  14:00

Women's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Femme

Results
Résultats

Final
Finale

Referee YU Jian

Judge 1 KOH BENG Tony Kok

Judge 2 RAO Lang

Judge 3 ITO Masaaki

Judge 4 CHOI Ka Wah

     

Judge 5 LER Damien Soon Tien

Judge 6 BRAWLEY Nancy

Judge 7 NOVOTNA Hana

Rank

Rang

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT Points

Points Behind

PointsDate de n.

Date of birth

1 HE Zi CHN 395.65   

2 ABEL Jennifer CAN 335.20 60.45 

3 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 330.70 64.95 

4 BAZHINA Nadezda RUS 306.60 89.05 

5 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 304.30 91.35 

6 SANCHEZ S. Laura MEX 260.35 135.30 

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
DVW001101_73A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 MAR 2013 14:36 Page 1/1



FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 206
16 MAR 2013  11:30

Men's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Homme

Results
Résultats

Semifinal A
DemiFinale A

Referee YU Jian

Judge 1 LER Damien Soon Tien

Judge 2 NOVOTNA Hana

Judge 3 RAO Lang

Judge 4 BRAWLEY Nancy

     

Judge 5 CHOI Ka Wah

Judge 6 KOH BENG Tony Kok

Judge 7 ITO Masaaki

Rank

Rang

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT Points

Points Qualified

Qualifié

Behind

PointsDate de n.

Date of birth

1 QIN Kai CHN 505.55   Q 

2 HAUSDING Patrick GER 425.40 80.15 Q 

3 CASTILLO H. Yahel MEX 423.40 82.15 Q 

4 MEARS Christopher GBR 421.05 84.50 

Legend:

Q  Qualified for next session of competition      R  Reserve

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
DVM001201_73A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 MAR 2013 11:35 Page 1/1



FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 306
16 MAR 2013  12:00

Men's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Homme

Results
Résultats

Semifinal B
DemiFinale B

Referee YU Jian

Judge 1 LER Damien Soon Tien

Judge 2 NOVOTNA Hana

Judge 3 RAO Lang

Judge 4 BRAWLEY Nancy

     

Judge 5 CHOI Ka Wah

Judge 6 KOH BENG Tony Kok

Judge 7 ITO Masaaki

Rank

Rang

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT Points

Points Qualified

Qualifié

Behind

PointsDate de n.

Date of birth

1 HE Chong CHN 512.70   Q 

2 ZAKHAROV Ilya RUS 496.70 16.00 Q 

3 KVASHA Illya UKR 457.80 54.90 Q 

4 DUMAIS Troy USA 424.20 88.50 

Legend:

Q  Qualified for next session of competition      R  Reserve

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
DVM001301_73A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 MAR 2013 11:57 Page 1/1



FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 106
16 MAR 2013  14:35

Men's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Homme

Results
Résultats

Final
Finale

Referee YU Jian

Judge 1 KOH BENG Tony Kok

Judge 2 BRAWLEY Nancy

Judge 3 CHOI Ka Wah

Judge 4 LER Damien Soon Tien

     

Judge 5 ITO Masaaki

Judge 6 RAO Lang

Judge 7 NOVOTNA Hana

Rank

Rang

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT Points

Points Behind

PointsDate de n.

Date of birth

1 QIN Kai CHN 548.65   

2 HE Chong CHN 521.50 27.15 

3 ZAKHAROV Ilya RUS 514.45 34.20 

4 KVASHA Illya UKR 500.95 47.70 

5 CASTILLO H. Yahel MEX 453.05 95.60 

6 HAUSDING Patrick GER 435.60 113.05 

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
DVM001101_73A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 MAR 2013 15:20 Page 1/1



FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 205
16 MAR 2013  10:00

Women's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal A
DemiFinale A

Referee YU Jian

Judge 1 LER Damien Soon Tien

Judge 2 BRAWLEY Nancy

Judge 3 RAO Lang

Judge 4 NOVOTNA Hana

     

Judge 5 ITO Masaaki

Judge 6 CHOI Ka Wah

Judge 7 KOH BENG Tony Kok

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 ABEL Jennifer CAN 405B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  67.50 1 67.50 1    339.75

107B 3.1 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  69.75 1 137.25 1     

305B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 =1 204.75 1     

205B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5  67.50 2 272.25 1     

5152B 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 2 339.75 1     

2 BAZHINA Nadezda RUS 405B 3.0 6.0  5.5  4.5  4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  52.50 4 52.50 4 15.00  320.10

5152B 3.0 6.0  7.5  7.0  6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  66.00 2 118.50 2 18.75   

205B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  67.50 =1 186.00 2 18.75   

107B 3.1 7.0  7.0  6.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.10 3 251.10 2 21.15   

305B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  69.00 1 320.10 2 19.65   

3 SANCHEZ S. Laura MEX 405C 2.7 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  58.05 3 58.05 3 9.45  288.85

205C 2.8 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  58.80 3 116.85 3 20.40   

305C 2.8 5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5  50.40 3 167.25 3 37.50   

107C 2.8 7.0  8.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  61.60 4 228.85 3 43.40   

5152B 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  60.00 4 288.85 3 50.90   

4 PATRICK Jaele AUS 205B 3.0 6.5  6.5  5.5  7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0  58.50 2 58.50 2 9.00  288.75

5152B 3.0 5.5  5.0  6.0  6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5  51.00 4 109.50 4 27.75   

305B 3.0 7.0  7.5  6.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  46.50 4 156.00 4 48.752  

107B 3.1 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  69.75 1 225.75 4 46.50   

405B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.00 3 288.75 4 51.00   

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
DVW001201_73E 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 MAR 2013 10:18 Page 1/1



FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 305
16 MAR 2013  10:25

Women's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal B
DemiFinale B

Referee YU Jian

Judge 1 LER Damien Soon Tien

Judge 2 BRAWLEY Nancy

Judge 3 RAO Lang

Judge 4 NOVOTNA Hana

     

Judge 5 ITO Masaaki

Judge 6 CHOI Ka Wah

Judge 7 KOH BENG Tony Kok

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 HE Zi CHN 405B 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  76.50 1 76.50 1    377.35

205B 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  76.50 1 153.00 1     

305B 3.0 7.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  75.00 1 228.00 1     

107B 3.1 7.5  8.5  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  72.85 2 300.85 1     

5152B 3.0 8.5  9.0  9.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  76.50 1 377.35 1     

2 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 205B 3.0 8.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  69.00 2 69.00 2 7.50  339.60

305B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  67.50 =2 136.50 2 16.50   

107B 3.1 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5  65.10 2 201.60 2 26.40   

5152B 3.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  72.00 3 273.60 2 27.25   

405B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  66.00 =2 339.60 2 37.75   

3 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 405B 3.0 4.5  4.0  5.5  5.5 5.0 5.0 3.5  43.50 4 43.50 4 33.00  315.00

5152B 3.0 6.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5  67.50 =2 111.00 4 42.00   

107C 2.8 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  63.00 3 174.00 4 54.00   

305B 3.0 9.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5  75.00 1 249.00 3 51.85   

205B 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  66.00 =2 315.00 3 62.35   

4 STARLING Hannah GBR 405B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  63.00 3 63.00 3 13.50  294.10

107B 3.1 5.0  5.5  5.5  5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0  49.60 4 112.60 3 40.40   

305B 3.0 6.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0  61.50 4 174.10 3 53.90   

205B 3.0 6.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0  60.00 4 234.10 4 66.75   

5152B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  60.00 4 294.10 4 83.25   

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
DVW001301_73E 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 MAR 2013 10:36 Page 1/1



FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 105
16 MAR 2013  14:00

Women's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Referee YU Jian

Judge 1 KOH BENG Tony Kok

Judge 2 RAO Lang

Judge 3 ITO Masaaki

Judge 4 CHOI Ka Wah

     

Judge 5 LER Damien Soon Tien

Judge 6 BRAWLEY Nancy

Judge 7 NOVOTNA Hana

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 HE Zi CHN 405B 3.0 9.0  9.0  8.5  9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0  81.00 1 81.00 1    395.65

205B 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  76.50 1 157.50 1     

305B 3.0 8.5  8.5  9.5  8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0  79.50 1 237.00 1     

107B 3.1 9.0  9.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0  82.15 1 319.15 1     

5152B 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.0  9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  76.50 1 395.65 1     

2 ABEL Jennifer CAN 405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 3 67.50 3 13.50  335.20

107B 3.1 6.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  68.20 2 135.70 2 21.80   

305B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  66.00 3 201.70 3 35.30   

205B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  67.50 2 269.20 2 49.95   

5152B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5  66.00 3 335.20 2 60.45   

3 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 205B 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 2 72.00 2 9.00  330.70

305B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  63.00 =3 135.00 3 22.50   

107B 3.1 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  68.20 2 203.20 2 33.80   

5152B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  64.50 5 267.70 3 51.45   

405B 3.0 7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  63.00 4 330.70 3 64.95   

4 BAZHINA Nadezda RUS 405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  66.00 4 66.00 4 15.00  306.60

5152B 3.0 5.0  5.0  4.5  4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0  45.00 6 111.00 6 46.50   

205B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 5 174.00 6 63.00   

107B 3.1 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  65.10 4 239.10 6 80.05   

305B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  67.50 2 306.60 4 89.05   

5 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 405B 3.0 6.5  7.0  5.5  6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5  57.00 6 57.00 6 24.00  304.30

5152B 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.0  5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  57.00 5 114.00 5 43.50   

107C 2.8 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  65.80 4 179.80 4 57.20   

305B 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0  63.00 6 242.80 4 76.35   

205B 3.0 6.5  7.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  61.50 5 304.30 5 91.35   

6 SANCHEZ S. Laura MEX 405C 2.7 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  58.05 5 58.05 5 22.95  260.35

205B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 =3 121.05 4 36.45   

305B 3.0 6.5  6.5  5.0  5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0  54.00 6 175.05 5 61.95   

107C 2.8 7.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0  65.80 3 240.85 5 78.30   

5152B 3.0 3.0  1.5  2.0  2.5 3.0 1.0 2.0  19.50 6 260.35 6 135.30   

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
DVW001101_73E 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 MAR 2013 14:36 Page 1/1



FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 206
16 MAR 2013  11:30

Men's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal A
DemiFinale A

Referee YU Jian

Judge 1 LER Damien Soon Tien

Judge 2 NOVOTNA Hana

Judge 3 RAO Lang

Judge 4 BRAWLEY Nancy

     

Judge 5 CHOI Ka Wah

Judge 6 KOH BENG Tony Kok

Judge 7 ITO Masaaki

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 QIN Kai CHN 205B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0  72.00 3 72.00 3 9.60  505.55

5154B 3.4 8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0  91.80 1 163.80 1     

307C 3.5 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  68.25 3 232.05 1     

407C 3.4 9.0  9.0  8.5  8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5  88.40 1 320.45 1     

109C 3.8 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0  102.60 1 423.05 1     

5353B 3.3 8.0  8.5  8.0  7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5  82.50 2 505.55 1     

2 HAUSDING Patrick GER 205B 3.0 8.0  7.0  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  73.50 2 73.50 2 8.10  425.40

5154B 3.4 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  76.50 2 150.00 3 13.80   

109C 3.8 5.5  6.0  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  66.50 4 216.50 3 15.55   

407C 3.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  71.40 3 287.90 3 32.55   

307C 3.5 4.5  5.5  6.0  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5  54.25 4 342.15 4 80.90   

5355B 3.7 7.0  7.5  7.5  6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  83.25 1 425.40 2 80.15   

3 CASTILLO H. Yahel MEX 5154B 3.4 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  81.60 1 81.60 1    423.40

407C 3.4 7.5  8.0  7.0  7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0  74.80 3 156.40 2 7.40   

107B 3.1 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  74.40 1 230.80 2 1.25   

205B 3.0 7.5  7.0  6.0  6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 4 293.80 2 26.65   

307C 3.5 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  73.50 3 367.30 3 55.75   

5353B 3.3 8.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  56.10 3 423.40 3 82.152  

4 MEARS Christopher GBR 205B 3.0 7.5  7.0  8.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  67.50 4 67.50 4 14.10  421.05

307C 3.5 5.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0  70.00 4 137.50 4 26.30   

5353B 3.3 7.5  8.0  6.5  6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5  70.95 2 208.45 4 23.60   

5154B 3.4 8.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  78.20 2 286.65 4 33.80   

407C 3.4 8.5  7.5  7.5  8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5  85.00 2 371.65 2 51.40   

109C 3.8 4.5  5.5  4.5  4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5  49.40 4 421.05 4 84.50   

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
DVM001201_73E 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 MAR 2013 11:35 Page 1/1



FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 306
16 MAR 2013  12:00

Men's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal B
DemiFinale B

Referee YU Jian

Judge 1 LER Damien Soon Tien

Judge 2 NOVOTNA Hana

Judge 3 RAO Lang

Judge 4 BRAWLEY Nancy

     

Judge 5 CHOI Ka Wah

Judge 6 KOH BENG Tony Kok

Judge 7 ITO Masaaki

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 HE Chong CHN 5154B 3.4 9.0  8.5  8.5  9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5  90.10 1 90.10 1    512.70

205B 3.0 8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5  76.50 1 166.60 1     

307C 3.5 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  84.00 1 250.60 1     

407C 3.4 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  83.30 2 333.90 1     

109C 3.8 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5  96.90 1 430.80 1     

5156B 3.9 7.5  7.0  6.0  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0  81.90 2 512.70 1     

2 ZAKHAROV Ilya RUS 407C 3.4 8.5  7.5  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  83.30 =2 83.30 =2 6.80  496.70

207C 3.5 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  75.25 2 158.55 2 8.05   

307C 3.5 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  82.25 2 240.80 2 9.80   

5154B 3.4 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  86.70 1 327.50 2 6.40   

5156B 3.9 6.5  7.0  6.0  7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0  78.00 2 405.50 2 25.30   

109C 3.8 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  91.20 1 496.70 2 16.00   

3 KVASHA Illya UKR 407C 3.4 9.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0  83.30 =2 83.30 =2 6.80  457.80

109C 3.8 6.5  7.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  74.10 4 157.40 3 9.20   

5353B 3.3 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5  74.25 3 231.65 3 18.95   

307C 3.5 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  78.75 3 310.40 3 23.50   

205B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  67.50 4 377.90 3 52.90   

5154B 3.4 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5  79.90 3 457.80 3 54.90   

4 DUMAIS Troy USA 107B 3.1 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  79.05 4 79.05 4 11.05  424.20

5353B 3.3 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  74.25 3 153.30 4 13.30   

205B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  61.50 4 214.80 4 35.80   

407C 3.4 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5  68.00 4 282.80 4 51.10   

307C 3.5 6.5  6.0  7.0  7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0  70.00 3 352.80 4 78.00   

5154B 3.4 7.5  7.5  6.0  6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0  71.40 4 424.20 4 88.50   

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
DVM001301_73E 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 MAR 2013 11:57 Page 1/1



FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 106
16 MAR 2013  14:35

Men's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Referee YU Jian

Judge 1 KOH BENG Tony Kok

Judge 2 BRAWLEY Nancy

Judge 3 CHOI Ka Wah

Judge 4 LER Damien Soon Tien

     

Judge 5 ITO Masaaki

Judge 6 RAO Lang

Judge 7 NOVOTNA Hana

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 QIN Kai CHN 205B 3.0 9.5  9.5  9.5  10 9.0 9.0 9.0  84.00 2 84.00 2 4.40  548.65

5154B 3.4 8.5  9.0  9.0  8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0  91.80 2 175.80 2 4.60   

307C 3.5 9.0  10  9.5  9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5  99.75 1 275.55 1     

407C 3.4 9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0  91.80 1 367.35 1     

109C 3.8 8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5 9.5 9.0 8.5  98.80 1 466.15 1     

5353B 3.3 8.0  8.5  9.0  8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5  82.50 2 548.65 1     

2 HE Chong CHN 5154B 3.4 9.0  8.5  9.5  9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  88.40 1 88.40 1    521.50

205B 3.0 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5  76.50 =5 164.90 4 15.50   

307C 3.5 8.5  9.5  9.0  7.5 9.0 9.0 9.0  94.50 2 259.40 4 16.15   

407C 3.4 8.0  8.0  8.5  7.5 8.5 9.0 8.0  83.30 4 342.70 4 24.65   

109C 3.8 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  96.90 2 439.60 3 26.55   

5156B 3.9 7.5  6.5  7.5  5.5 7.5 5.5 7.0  81.90 3 521.50 2 27.15   

3 ZAKHAROV Ilya RUS 407C 3.4 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  83.30 3 83.30 3 5.10  514.45

207C 3.5 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  87.50 3 170.80 3 9.60   

307C 3.5 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  89.25 3 260.05 2 15.50   

5154B 3.4 8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0  86.70 3 346.75 3 20.60   

5156B 3.9 8.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  93.60 3 440.35 2 25.80   

109C 3.8 6.5  6.5  5.5  5.0 7.5 6.5 6.5  74.10 5 514.45 3 34.20   

4 KVASHA Illya UKR 407C 3.4 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  81.60 =4 81.60 =4 6.80  500.95

109C 3.8 8.5  8.0  8.0  9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5  98.80 1 180.40 1     

5353B 3.3 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  79.20 5 259.60 3 15.95   

307C 3.5 8.5  9.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5  89.25 2 348.85 2 18.50   

205B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  70.50 5 419.35 4 46.80   

5154B 3.4 8.0  9.0  8.0  8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  81.60 4 500.95 4 47.70   

5 CASTILLO H. Yahel MEX 5154B 3.4 8.0  7.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  81.60 =4 81.60 =4 6.80  453.05

407C 3.4 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  76.50 =5 158.10 5 22.30   

109C 3.8 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0  79.80 4 237.90 5 37.65   

205B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  67.50 6 305.40 5 61.95   

307C 3.5 7.0  3.5  6.0  4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5  56.00 6 361.40 6 104.75   

5156B 3.9 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  91.65 1 453.05 5 95.60   

6 HAUSDING Patrick GER 205B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0  72.00 6 72.00 6 16.40  435.60

5154B 3.4 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  85.00 4 157.00 6 23.40   

109C 3.8 5.0  4.0  5.5  5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5  51.30 6 208.30 6 67.25   

407C 3.4 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  73.10 5 281.40 6 85.95   

307C 3.5 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  85.75 4 367.15 5 99.00   

5355B 3.7 6.0  6.5  6.5  5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0  68.45 6 435.60 6 113.05   

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
DVM001101_73E 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 MAR 2013 15:20 Page 1/2



FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 106
16 MAR 2013  14:35

Men's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
DVM001101_73E 1.0 Report Created  SAT 16 MAR 2013 15:20 Page 2/2



FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 207
17 MAR 2013  10:00

Women's 10m Platform
10m Plateforme Femme

Results
Résultats

Semifinal A
DemiFinale A

Referee YU Jian

Judge 1 BRAWLEY Nancy

Judge 2 CHOI Ka Wah

Judge 3 KOH BENG Tony Kok

Judge 4 RAO Lang

     

Judge 5 NOVOTNA Hana

Judge 6 ITO Masaaki

Judge 7 LER Damien Soon Tien

Rank

Rang

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT Points

Points Qualified

Qualifié

Behind

PointsDate de n.

Date of birth

1 BROBEN Brittany AUS 360.85   Q 

2 WU Melissa AUS 356.00 4.85 Q 

3 BENFEITO Meaghan CAN 350.25 10.60 Q 

4 OROZCO Alejandra MEX 289.95 70.90 

5 BATKI Noemi ITA 258.00 102.85 

Legend:

Q  Qualified for next session of competition      R  Reserve

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
DVW002201_73A 1.0 Report Created  SUN 17 MAR 2013 10:23 Page 1/1



FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 307
17 MAR 2013  10:30

Women's 10m Platform
10m Plateforme Femme

Results
Résultats

Semifinal B
DemiFinale B

Referee YU Jian

Judge 1 BRAWLEY Nancy

Judge 2 CHOI Ka Wah

Judge 3 KOH BENG Tony Kok

Judge 4 RAO Lang

     

Judge 5 NOVOTNA Hana

Judge 6 ITO Masaaki

Judge 7 LER Damien Soon Tien

Rank

Rang

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT Points

Points Qualified

Qualifié

Behind

PointsDate de n.

Date of birth

1 CHEN Ruolin CHN 386.10   Q 

2 PAMG Pandelela Rinong MAS 328.55 57.55 Q 

3 FILION Roseline CAN 327.45 58.65 Q 

4 KOLTUNOVA Yulia RUS 297.00 89.10 

Legend:

Q  Qualified for next session of competition      R  Reserve

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
DVW002301_73A 1.0 Report Created  SUN 17 MAR 2013 10:46 Page 1/1



FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 107
17 MAR 2013  14:30

Women's 10m Platform
10m Plateforme Femme

Results
Résultats

Final
Finale

Referee YU Jian

Judge 1 NOVOTNA Hana

Judge 2 LER Damien Soon Tien

Judge 3 CHOI Ka Wah

Judge 4 ITO Masaaki

     

Judge 5 BRAWLEY Nancy

Judge 6 KOH BENG Tony Kok

Judge 7 RAO Lang

Rank

Rang

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT Points

Points Behind

PointsDate de n.

Date of birth

1 CHEN Ruolin CHN 403.75   

2 BENFEITO Meaghan CAN 362.25 41.50 

3 PAMG Pandelela Rinong MAS 337.75 66.00 

4 BROBEN Brittany AUS 335.05 68.70 

5 WU Melissa AUS 305.55 98.20 

6 FILION Roseline CAN 303.90 99.85 

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
DVW002101_73A 1.0 Report Created  SUN 17 MAR 2013 15:11 Page 1/1



FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15  17 March 2013

Beijing ﴾CHN﴿

Event 208
17 MAR 2013  11:40

Men's 10m Platform
10m Plateforme Homme

Results
Résultats

Semifinal A
DemiFinale A

Referee YU Jian

Judge 1 CHOI Ka Wah

Judge 2 RAO Lang

Judge 3 NOVOTNA Hana

Judge 4 LER Damien Soon Tien

     

Judge 5 BRAWLEY Nancy

Judge 6 ITO Masaaki

Judge 7 KOH BENG Tony Kok

Rank

Rang

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT Points

Points Qualified

Qualifié

Behind

PointsDate de n.

Date of birth

1 LIN Yue CHN 532.05   Q 

2 CHEN Aisen CHN 501.60 30.45 

Legend:

Q  Qualified for next session of competition      R  Reserve

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
DVM002201_73A 1.0 Report Created  SUN 17 MAR 2013 11:44 Page 1/1



FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15  17 March 2013

Beijing ﴾CHN﴿

Event 308
17 MAR 2013  12:00

Men's 10m Platform
10m Plateforme Homme

Results
Résultats

Semifinal B
DemiFinale B

Referee YU Jian

Judge 1 CHOI Ka Wah

Judge 2 RAO Lang

Judge 3 NOVOTNA Hana

Judge 4 LER Damien Soon Tien

     

Judge 5 BRAWLEY Nancy

Judge 6 ITO Masaaki

Judge 7 KOH BENG Tony Kok

Rank

Rang

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT Points

Points Qualified

Qualifié

Behind

PointsDate de n.

Date of birth

1 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 452.75   Q 

2 CHESAKOV  Artem RUS 448.50 4.25 

3 GARCIA N. Ivan MEX 406.15 46.60 

Legend:

Q  Qualified for next session of competition      R  Reserve

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
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FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 108
17 MAR 2013  15:05

Men's 10m Platform
10m Plateforme Homme

Results
Résultats

Final
Finale

Referee YU Jian

Judge 1 RAO Lang

Judge 2 ITO Masaaki

Judge 3 BRAWLEY Nancy

Judge 4 KOH BENG Tony Kok

     

Judge 5 NOVOTNA Hana

Judge 6 LER Damien Soon Tien

Judge 7 CHOI Ka Wah

Rank

Rang

Name Firstname

Nom Prénom

NAT

NAT Points

Points Behind

PointsDate de n.

Date of birth

1 LIN Yue CHN 555.55   

2 CHEN Aisen CHN 551.55 4.00 

3 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 499.35 56.20 

4 CHESAKOV  Artem RUS 462.85 92.70 

5 GARCIA N. Ivan MEX 105.60 449.95 

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
DVM002101_73A 1.0 Report Created  SUN 17 MAR 2013 15:49 Page 1/1



FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 207
17 MAR 2013  10:00

Women's 10m Platform
10m Plateforme Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal A
DemiFinale A

Referee YU Jian

Judge 1 BRAWLEY Nancy

Judge 2 CHOI Ka Wah

Judge 3 KOH BENG Tony Kok

Judge 4 RAO Lang

     

Judge 5 NOVOTNA Hana

Judge 6 ITO Masaaki

Judge 7 LER Damien Soon Tien

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 BROBEN Brittany AUS 305C 2.7 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  60.75 4 60.75 4 6.75  360.85

407C 3.2 8.5  9.0  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  81.60 1 142.35 1     

6243D 3.2 7.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0  64.00 4 206.35 3 8.35   

207C 3.3 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  82.50 1 288.85 1     

5253B 3.2 8.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  72.00 =1 360.85 1     

2 WU Melissa AUS 107B 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  67.50 =1 67.50 =1    356.00

6243D 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  72.00 2 139.50 2 2.85   

407C 3.2 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0  75.20 1 214.70 1     

207C 3.3 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  69.30 =3 284.00 2 4.85   

5253B 3.2 7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  72.00 =1 356.00 2 4.85   

3 BENFEITO Meaghan CAN 107B 3.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  67.50 =1 67.50 =1    350.25

407C 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  68.80 3 136.30 3 6.05   

207C 3.3 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 8.0 6.5 8.0  74.25 2 210.55 2 4.15   

626C 3.3 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0  69.30 =3 279.85 3 9.00   

5253B 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.0  8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  70.40 3 350.25 3 10.60   

4 OROZCO Alejandra MEX 107B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  63.00 3 63.00 3 4.50  289.95

407C 3.2 6.0  5.5  4.5  7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  54.40 4 117.40 4 24.95   

207C 3.3 4.5  5.0  4.5  4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0  44.55 5 161.95 4 52.75   

6243D 3.2 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  70.40 2 232.35 4 56.50   

5253B 3.2 6.0  6.0  7.0  6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5  57.60 4 289.95 4 70.90   

5 BATKI Noemi ITA 107B 3.0 4.5  4.5  4.5  5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0  40.50 5 40.50 5 27.00  258.00

6142D 3.1 5.5  4.5  4.0  4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5  41.85 5 82.35 5 60.00   

5253B 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  72.00 3 154.35 5 60.35   

407C 3.2 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  67.20 5 221.55 5 67.30   

305C 2.7 4.0  4.5  5.0  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5  36.45 5 258.00 5 102.85   

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
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FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 307
17 MAR 2013  10:30

Women's 10m Platform
10m Plateforme Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal B
DemiFinale B

Referee YU Jian

Judge 1 BRAWLEY Nancy

Judge 2 CHOI Ka Wah

Judge 3 KOH BENG Tony Kok

Judge 4 RAO Lang

     

Judge 5 NOVOTNA Hana

Judge 6 ITO Masaaki

Judge 7 LER Damien Soon Tien

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 CHEN Ruolin CHN 107B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  72.00 1 72.00 1    386.10

407C 3.2 9.0  8.0  8.5  9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5  83.20 1 155.20 1     

6243D 3.2 9.0  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5  80.00 1 235.20 1     

207C 3.3 7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  69.30 2 304.50 1     

5253B 3.2 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  81.60 1 386.10 1     

2 PAMG Pandelela
Rinong

MAS 107B 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 4 58.50 4 13.50  328.55

205B 2.9 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  65.25 2 123.75 3 31.45   

6243D 3.2 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  75.20 2 198.95 2 36.25   

407C 3.2 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  62.40 3 261.35 2 43.15   

5253B 3.2 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  67.20 =3 328.55 2 57.55   

3 FILION Roseline CAN 107B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 3 67.50 3 4.50  327.45

207C 3.3 5.5  5.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  59.40 3 126.90 2 28.30   

407C 3.2 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  62.40 4 189.30 3 45.90   

626C 3.3 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5  70.95 1 260.25 3 44.25   

5253B 3.2 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5  67.20 =3 327.45 3 58.65   

4 KOLTUNOVA Yulia RUS 6142D 3.1 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  68.20 2 68.20 2 3.80  297.00

207C 3.3 4.5  4.0  4.0  5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5  42.90 4 111.10 4 44.10   

107B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  67.50 3 178.60 4 56.60   

407C 3.2 5.5  5.0  5.0  4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0  48.00 4 226.60 4 77.90   

5253B 3.2 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  70.40 2 297.00 4 89.10   

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
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FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 107
17 MAR 2013  14:30

Women's 10m Platform
10m Plateforme Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Referee YU Jian

Judge 1 NOVOTNA Hana

Judge 2 LER Damien Soon Tien

Judge 3 CHOI Ka Wah

Judge 4 ITO Masaaki

     

Judge 5 BRAWLEY Nancy

Judge 6 KOH BENG Tony Kok

Judge 7 RAO Lang

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 CHEN Ruolin CHN 107B 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  76.50 =1 76.50 =1    403.75

407C 3.2 8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5  83.20 1 159.70 1     

6243D 3.2 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5  81.60 1 241.30 1     

207C 3.3 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  80.85 1 322.15 1     

5253B 3.2 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5  81.60 1 403.75 1     

2 BENFEITO Meaghan CAN 107B 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5  76.50 =1 76.50 =1    362.25

407C 3.2 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  72.00 =2 148.50 2 11.20   

207C 3.3 8.0  8.5  8.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5  77.55 2 226.05 2 15.25   

626C 3.3 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0  59.40 4 285.45 2 36.70   

5253B 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5  76.80 2 362.25 2 41.50   

3 PAMG Pandelela
Rinong

MAS 107B 3.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  69.00 =3 69.00 =3 7.50  337.75

205B 2.9 7.5  6.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  62.35 5 131.35 4 28.35   

6243D 3.2 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  59.20 5 190.55 4 50.75   

407C 3.2 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  72.00 3 262.55 4 59.60   

5253B 3.2 7.5  7.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  75.20 3 337.75 3 66.00   

4 BROBEN Brittany AUS 305C 2.7 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0  60.75 5 60.75 5 15.75  335.05

407C 3.2 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5  57.60 6 118.35 6 41.35   

6243D 3.2 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  72.00 3 190.35 5 50.95   

207C 3.3 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0  75.90 2 266.25 3 55.90   

5253B 3.2 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  68.80 4 335.05 4 68.70   

5 WU Melissa AUS 107B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  69.00 =3 69.00 =3 7.50  305.55

6243D 3.2 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  72.00 =2 141.00 3 18.70   

407C 3.2 5.5  5.5  6.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0  52.80 6 193.80 3 47.50   

207C 3.3 5.0  4.5  5.0  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0  44.55 6 238.35 5 83.80   

5253B 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  67.20 =5 305.55 5 98.20   

6 FILION Roseline CAN 107B 3.0 6.5  6.5  4.5  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5  55.50 6 55.50 6 21.00  303.90

207C 3.3 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5  69.30 4 124.80 5 34.90   

407C 3.2 7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  62.40 4 187.20 6 54.10   

626C 3.3 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5  49.50 5 236.70 6 85.452  

5253B 3.2 7.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  67.20 =5 303.90 6 99.85   

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
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FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 208
17 MAR 2013  11:40

Men's 10m Platform
10m Plateforme Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal A
DemiFinale A

Referee YU Jian

Judge 1 CHOI Ka Wah

Judge 2 RAO Lang

Judge 3 NOVOTNA Hana

Judge 4 LER Damien Soon Tien

     

Judge 5 BRAWLEY Nancy

Judge 6 ITO Masaaki

Judge 7 KOH BENG Tony Kok

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 LIN Yue CHN 407C 3.2 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5  86.40 1 86.40 1    532.05

307C 3.3 9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5 10 10 9.0  94.05 1 180.45 1     

207B 3.6 7.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0  84.60 1 265.05 1     

109C 3.7 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  88.80 2 353.85 1     

6245D 3.6 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  88.20 2 442.05 1     

5255B 3.6 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5  90.00 2 532.05 1     

2 CHEN Aisen CHN 307C 3.3 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5  64.35 2 64.35 2 22.05  501.60

6245D 3.6 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  91.80 2 156.15 2 24.30   

409C 4.1 4.5  5.5  6.0  5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5  67.65 2 223.80 2 41.25   

207B 3.6 9.0  9.0  8.5  9.0 10 9.0 8.0  97.20 1 321.00 2 32.85   

109C 3.7 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5  88.80 1 409.80 2 32.25   

5255B 3.6 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0  91.80 1 501.60 2 30.45   

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
DVM002201_73E 1.0 Report Created  SUN 17 MAR 2013 11:47 Page 1/1



FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 308
17 MAR 2013  12:00

Men's 10m Platform
10m Plateforme Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal B
DemiFinale B

Referee YU Jian

Judge 1 CHOI Ka Wah

Judge 2 RAO Lang

Judge 3 NOVOTNA Hana

Judge 4 LER Damien Soon Tien

     

Judge 5 BRAWLEY Nancy

Judge 6 ITO Masaaki

Judge 7 KOH BENG Tony Kok

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 407C 3.2 8.0  8.0  7.0  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  76.80 =1 76.80 =1    452.75

109C 3.7 7.0  6.0  7.5  7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5  79.55 3 156.35 2 1.45   

307C 3.3 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0  66.00 2 222.35 2 6.40   

6245D 3.6 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  88.20 1 310.55 1     

207B 3.6 4.5  5.5  5.5  4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5  52.20 3 362.75 2 13.75   

5255B 3.6 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5  90.00 1 452.75 1     

2 CHESAKOV  Artem RUS 407C 3.2 7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  76.80 =1 76.80 =1    448.50

6245D 3.6 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5  81.00 2 157.80 1     

307C 3.3 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  70.95 1 228.75 1     

207B 3.6 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  75.60 2 304.35 2 6.20   

109C 3.7 6.5  6.5  6.5  5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5  72.15 1 376.50 1     

5255B 3.6 7.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  72.00 3 448.50 2 4.25   

3 GARCIA N. Ivan MEX 207C 3.3 7.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0  62.70 3 62.70 3 14.10  406.15

109C 3.7 8.0  8.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  86.95 1 149.65 3 8.15   

409C 4.1 5.5  4.0  2.5  4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0  55.35 3 205.00 3 23.75   

6245D 3.6 5.5  5.5  5.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0  59.40 3 264.40 3 46.15   

307C 3.3 7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5  67.65 2 332.05 3 44.45   

5156B 3.8 6.0  6.0  6.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  74.10 2 406.15 3 46.60   

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
DVM002301_73E 1.0 Report Created  SUN 17 MAR 2013 12:15 Page 1/1



FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

Event 108
17 MAR 2013  15:05

Men's 10m Platform
10m Plateforme Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Referee YU Jian

Judge 1 RAO Lang

Judge 2 ITO Masaaki

Judge 3 BRAWLEY Nancy

Judge 4 KOH BENG Tony Kok

     

Judge 5 NOVOTNA Hana

Judge 6 LER Damien Soon Tien

Judge 7 CHOI Ka Wah

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 LIN Yue CHN 407C 3.2 8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5  83.20 1 83.20 1    555.55

307C 3.3 8.0  8.0  9.0  9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  80.85 2 164.05 1     

207B 3.6 9.5  9.5  9.0  9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5  100.80 1 264.85 1     

109C 3.7 9.0  8.0  9.5  9.5 8.0 8.5 9.5  99.90 2 364.75 1     

6245D 3.6 8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5  91.80 2 456.55 1     

5255B 3.6 9.0  9.0  9.5  10 8.5 8.5 9.5  99.00 2 555.55 1     

2 CHEN Aisen CHN 307C 3.3 6.5  6.0  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  64.35 4 64.35 4 18.85  551.55

6245D 3.6 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0  97.20 1 161.55 2 2.50   

409C 4.1 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  92.25 2 253.80 2 11.05   

207B 3.6 9.0  9.5  8.5  9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5  102.60 1 356.40 2 8.35   

109C 3.7 8.0  8.5  8.0  9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0  94.35 1 450.75 2 5.80   

5255B 3.6 9.0  9.5  9.0  9.5 9.5 8.5 9.5  100.80 1 551.55 2 4.00   

3 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 407C 3.2 8.5  9.0  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  81.60 2 81.60 2 1.60  499.35

109C 3.7 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5  77.70 3 159.30 3 4.75   

307C 3.3 8.0  9.0  7.5  7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  80.85 3 240.15 3 24.70   

6245D 3.6 8.0  8.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  86.40 3 326.55 3 38.20   

207B 3.6 7.5  7.0  8.0  6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  81.00 4 407.55 3 49.00   

5255B 3.6 8.5  9.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5  91.80 3 499.35 3 56.20   

4 CHESAKOV  Artem RUS 407C 3.2 8.0  8.5  8.5  7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  78.40 3 78.40 3 4.80  462.85

6245D 3.6 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  73.80 4 152.20 4 11.85   

307C 3.3 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  74.25 4 226.45 4 38.40   

207B 3.6 6.5  5.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  68.40 4 294.85 4 69.90   

109C 3.7 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  88.80 3 383.65 4 72.90   

5255B 3.6 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  79.20 4 462.85 4 92.70   

5 GARCIA N. Ivan MEX 207C 3.3 5.5  4.5  4.5  4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0  44.55 5 44.55 5 38.65  105.60

109C 3.7 5.0  5.0  4.5  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  61.05 5 105.60 5 58.45   

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
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FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

  After 8 of 8 Events
Après 8 de 8 épreuves

Medallists by Event
Médaillées par épreuve

Medal Name Firstname NATEvent Date

Evènement Date Médaille Nom Prénom NAT

Men's 3m Springboard 16 MAR 2013 GOLD CHNQIN Kai

SILVER CHNHE Chong

BRONZE RUSZAKHAROV Ilya

Men's 10m Platform 17 MAR 2013 GOLD CHNLIN Yue

SILVER CHNCHEN Aisen

BRONZE RUSMINIBAEV Victor

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard 15 MAR 2013 GOLD CHNHE Chong
QIN Kai

SILVER RUSKUZNETSOV Evgeny
ZAKHAROV Ilya

BRONZE MEXCASTILLO H. Yahel
ISLAS Daniel

Men's 10m Synchro Platform 15 MAR 2013 GOLD CHNCHEN Aisen
LIN Yue

SILVER RUSMINIBAEV Victor
CHESAKOV  Artem

BRONZE MEXGARCIA N. Ivan
ZUNIGA Adan

Women's 3m Springboard 16 MAR 2013 GOLD CHNHE Zi

SILVER CANABEL Jennifer

BRONZE ITACAGNOTTO Tania

Women's 10m Platform 17 MAR 2013 GOLD CHNCHEN Ruolin

SILVER CANBENFEITO Meaghan

BRONZE MASPAMG Pandelela Rinong

Women's 3m Synchro Springboard 15 MAR 2013 GOLD CHNSHI Tingmao
WU Minxia

SILVER GBRBLAGG Alicia
GALLANTREE Rebecca

BRONZE UKRFEDOROVA Olena
PYSMENSKA Anna
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FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

  After 8 of 8 Events
Après 8 de 8 épreuves

Medallists by Event
Médaillées par épreuve

Medal Name Firstname NATEvent Date

Evènement Date Médaille Nom Prénom NAT

Women's 10m Synchro Platform 15 MAR 2013 GOLD CHNCHEN Ruolin
LIU Huixia

SILVER CANBENFEITO Meaghan
FILION Roseline

BRONZE RUSKOLTUNOVA Yulia
GONCHAROVA Natalia

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
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FINA / MIDEA Diving World Series 2013
15 - 17 March 2013

Beijing (CHN)

  After 8 of 8 Events
Après 8 de 8 épreuves

Medal Standings
Sommaire des médailles

Rank

Rang

Nation

Nation

Total

Rank

Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver BronzeTotal Total Gold Silver Bronze Total

Men Women Total

1 CHN  China 100284 2 0 6 4 0 0 4 1

2 CAN  Canada 30300 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 3

3 RUS  Russia 53200 2 2 4 0 0 1 1 2

4 GBR  Great Britain 10100 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 =5

5 MEX  Mexico 22000 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4

6 ITA  Italy 11000 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 =5

6 MAS  Malaysia 11000 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 =5

6 UKR  Ukraine 11000 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 =5

Total 4 4 4 12 4 4 4 12 8 8 8 24

Legend:

'='  Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCsshare the same rank by total

Scoring & Data Handling by OMEGA
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